
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Tuesday 2/19/2019 Greenbrier Greenbrier 5:30

Thursday 2/21/2019 Harlem Evans 5:00

Wedensday 2/27/2019 Lakeside Lakeside 5:30

Monday 3/4/2019 Greenbrier Evans 5:30

Tuesday 3/5/2019 North Augusta North Augusta 5:30

Thursday 3/7/2019 Harlem Harlem 5:00

Monday 3/11/2019 South Aiken South Aiken 5:00

Wednesday 3/13/2019 Grovetown Evans 5:00

Friday 3/15/2019 Greenbrier Greenbrier 5:30

Tuesday 3/19/2019 Greenbrier Evans 5:00

Wednesday 3/20/2019 Grovetown Grovetown 5:00

Thursday 3/21/2019 Lakeside Lakeside 5:30

Wednesday 3/27/2019 North Augusta Evans 5:00

Tuesday 4/2/2019 South Aiken Evans 5:00

Thursday 4/4/2019 Lakeside Evans 4:00
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